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Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Hendrich Zdenék
Matousek Jan
Boubin Jan
Slégl JiFi
Loukotka Milan
Vild Michal
Loukotka Radek
Fiedler Bohumil
Vild Vaclav
Holub Viadimir
Horak Miroslav
VojtiSek Tonda
Hoffman Ladislav
Chloupek Josef
Chloupek Josef

Pohar SAC 2016
5.7.2016 - Kolem Jizery - MTB - 29 km

Klub - bydlisté
Rohozec Amulet Haven
Ceska Lipa
IVAR CS - Author Team
Lawi - Granfondo team
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Manikovice
Klaster
Nno swiss
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Cista
IVAR CS - Author Team

Cas
1:05:30
1:06:46
1:06:47
1:12:46
1:13:23
1:22:46
1:25:04
1:28:59
1:29:59
1:31:11
1:33:28
1:36:02
1:48:19
1:48:37
1:48:37

Body
34

31
29
27+1
26
25+1
24
23+1
22+2

21+1
20+1
19



